Project
Catalog Number
Type
VS58-SA
Vanity Light
SPECIFICATIONS                 MULTI FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
VS58-SA
rev: 04182025
HOUSING
- Metal
- Brushed nickel or prairie bronze finish
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
ILLUMINATION
- Incandescent bulb not included
- 100W max medium base
- Frosted glass lens
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cETLus Listed for Damp Locations
- RoHS Compliant
WARRANTY
- 1 Year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG#        Illumination   W x H x Ex
VS58-SA-1X100W-120V-* 100W Max Medium Base     5.5” x 11” x 8”
VS58-SA-2X100W-120V-* 100W Max Medium Base   15” x 10” x 7”
VS58-SA-3X100W-120V-* 100W Max Medium Base   21” x 10” x 7.5”
VS58-SA-4X100W-120V-* 100W Max Medium Base   28” x 11” x 7.5”
*Specify Color: BN (Brushed Nickel) or PB (Prairie Bronze)